Oversikt SBN Elite 2023

SportBowlingNorge Elite 2023

Segment

Junior
25089
26558
26952
27151
26951
26834
27035
26919
25417
25224
27457
27603

U21:
25124
26378
26961
25787
26664
26183
26451

Senior Damer:
20026
25012

Senior Herrer:
26574
25760
25209
24019
24758
21665
20573

5139
11014
3688

Navn

Jenny Mathiesen

Sanne @rdal

Mia Linnea Waldahl Lillegjaere
Madelen Thorsrudhagen Danielsen
Emilie Marie Aas

Malin Johnerud Schau
Magnus Haram Mittet
Mathias Danielsen Otting
Sondre Talgeg Olsen

Marius Olsen Woxen

Johan Johansen Gundersen
Cornelius Stremmeli Brathen

Thomas Hodel-Olsen @revik
Gaute @ye Melstveit

Henrik Nordang Larsen
Sander Kastas Lindstad
Gaute Skar-Hovde

Anders Johansen

Halvar Hagen Nilsen

Heidi Thorstensen
Camilla Bratas

Viktor Brentebraten Mortensen
Eirik Bjgrnstad Skoglund

Georg Skryten

Ronny Lygre

Adrian Kindervaag

Christer Aker

Tor Inge Jansen

Alexander Ashovd-Larsen
Kenneth Hermansen

Tore Torgersen

Fodselsdato Klubb

04.03.2005
26.04.2005
16.09.2006
20.04.2008
24.02.2008
24.08.2007
04.05.2008
01.11.2007
04.10.2004
10.03.2005
28.12.2005
06.11.2006

14.01.2004
04.10.2003
31.05.2004
27.10.2003
16.08.2003
26.07.2003
15.09.2002

05.06.1978
24.11.1997

11.11.2001
13.08.2001
05.01.2000
16.05.1997
11.07.1995
25.11.1989
22.06.1989
17.02.1978
19.04.1973
09.08.1968

Solgr BK
Frogner BK
Orkla BK
Molde BK
Orkla BK
Lokka BK
Munken BK
Molde BK
Drammen Tigers BK
Solgr BK
Vagan BK
Glamdal BK

Asane BK
Kvam BK
Sarpsborg BK
Molde BK
Molde BK
Trondheim BK
Blue Strike BK

Frogner BK
Molde BK

Drammen Tigers BK
Munken BK

Cross BK

Cross BK

Cross BK
Trondheim BK
Briskebyen BK
Munken BK
Drammen Tigers
Trondheim BK

Krets

Innlandet Bowlingkrets
Oslo Bowlingkrets

Trendelag Bowlingkrets
Trendelag Bowlingkrets
Trendelag Bowlingkrets
Buskerud Bowlingkrets
Trendelag Bowlingkrets
Trgndelag Bowlingkrets
Buskerud Bowlingkrets
Innlandet Bowlingkrets
Nordland Bowlingkrets
Innlandet Bowlingkrets

Bergen Bowlingkrets
Bergen Bowlingkrets
@stfold Bowlingkrets
Trgndelag Bowlingkrets
Trendelag Bowlingkrets
Trgndelag Bowlingkrets
Nordland Bowlingkrets

Oslo Bowlingkrets
Trendelag Bowlingkrets

Buskerud Bowlingkrets
Trgndelag Bowlingkrets
Rogaland Bowlingkrets
Rogaland Bowlingkrets
Rogaland Bowlingkrets
Trendelag Bowlingkrets
Innlandet Bowlingkrets
Trgndelag Bowlingkrets
Buskerud Bowlingkrets
Trgndelag Bowlingkrets



